STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6004 BUS: 24-030

Run ID:
Run Description:

TAG. 005
TO TUSKECGEE ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

06:04 AM METRO BASE

06:44 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & HADLOCK ST SW,30311
06:50 AM HADLOCK ST SW,30311 & LESLIE AVE SW,30311

06:54 AM STANTON RD SW, & LESLIE AVE SW, ( LOVE BUS DAY CARE)
06:59 AM 1641 STANTON RD SW,30311

07:06 AM 1537 AVON AVE SW,30311

07:08 AM AVON AVE SW,30311 & KENMORE ST SW,30311

07:09 AM AVON AVE SW & CHATHAM AVE SW

07:11 AM AVON AVE SW & CAHABA DR SW

07:14 AM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY

Run ID: TAG 105

Run Description:

FROM TUSKEGEE ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

02:03 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:03 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY
02:20 PM AVON AVE SW & CAHABA DR SW

02:23 PM AVON AVE SW & CHATHAM AVE SW

02:24 PM AVON AVE SW,30311 & KENMORE ST SW,30311

02:24 PM 1537 AVON AVE SW,30311

02:28 PM 1641 STANTON RD SW,30311

02:28 PM STANTON RD SW, & LESLIE AVE SW, ( LOVE BUS DAY CARE)
02:29 PM HADLOCK ST SW,30311 & LESLIE AVE SW,30311

02:30 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & HADLOCK ST SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6005 BUS: 20-980

Run ID:
Run Description:

TAG. 003
TO TUSKECGEE ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

06:09 AM METRO BASE

06:48 AM RICHLAND RD SW & PINEHURST TER SW

06:50 AM DONNELLY AVE SW & ATWOOD ST SW

06:53 AM DONNELLY AVE SW & BERNICE ST SW

06:54 AM COPELAND AVE SW,30310 & ROCHELLE DR SW,30310
06:55 AM ALLEGHENY ST SW,30310 & CASCADE PL SW,30310
06:57 AM STOKES AVE SW,30310 & WILLARD AVE SW,30310
06:59 AM ALTOONA PL SW,30310 & GREENWICK ST ,30310

07:00 AM ENOTA PL SW,30310 & SELLS AVE SW,30310

07:04 AM RALPH DAVID ABERNATHY BLVD SW,30310 & WELLINGTON ST SW,30310
07:06 AM DERRY AVE SW & MCALLISTER DR SW

07:08 AM S GORDON ST SW & MANSON AVE SW

07:09 AM MANSON AVE SW, 30310 & WESTWOOD AVE SW, 30310
07:10 AM ROGERS AVE SW & MANSON AVE SW

07:11 AM ROGERS AVE SW & WILLARD AVE SW

07:14 AM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY

Run ID: TAG 103

Run Description:

FROM TUSKEGEE ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

02:03 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:03 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY
02:18 PM RICHLAND RD SW & PINEHURST TER SW

02:20 PM DONNELLY AVE SW & ATWOOD ST SW

02:23 PM DONNELLY AVE SW & BERNICE ST SW

02:24 PM COPELAND AVE SW,30310 & ROCHELLE DR SW,30310
02:25 PM ALLEGHENY ST SW,30310 & CASCADE PL SW,30310
02:26 PM ROGERS AVE SW & WILLARD AVE SW

02:27 PM ROGERS AVE SW & MANSON AVE SW

02:27 PM MANSON AVE SW, 30310 & WESTWOOD AVE SW, 30310
02:27 PM S GORDON ST SW & MANSON AVE SW

02:30 PM DERRY AVE SW & MCALLISTER DR SW

02:32 PM STOKES AVE SW,30310 & WILLARD AVE SW,30310
02:34 PM ALTOONA PL SW,30310 & GREENWICK ST ,30310
02:35 PM ENOTA PL SW,30310 & SELLS AVE SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

02:37 PM RALPH DAVID ABERNATHY BLVD SW,30310 & WELLINGTON ST SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: TAG. 002

Run Description: TO TUSKEGEE ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

04:45 AM METRO BASE

05:45 AM 4600 ROSWELL RD NE, 30342- FULTON - TRADER JOE'S
07:07 AM PLAZA LN SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311

07:14 AM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY
07:26 AM METRO BASE

Run ID: TAG. 102

Run Description: FROM TUSKEGEE ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

02:03 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:03 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY
02:26 PM PLAZA LN SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:6008 BUS: 2412

Run ID:
Run Description:

TAG. 004
TO TUSKECGEE ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

04:30 AM METRO BASE

05:45 AM SCHOOL: DOUGLAS COUNTY

06:53 AM CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA APTS ENT SW,30311
06:53 AM CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311
06:55 AM 2103 W CEDAR LN SW,30311

06:58 AM BOULEVARD LORRAINE SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311
06:59 AM ALBANY DR SW,30311 & POLLARD DR SW,30311

07:00 AM CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311

07:01 AM PINEHURST DR SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311

07:03 AM CUMMINGS DR SW,30311 & PINEHURST DR SW,30311

07:04 AM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,30311

07:05 AM 1844 VENETIAN DR SW,30311

07:06 AM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & WILLOWBROOK DR SW,30311
07:07 AM CUMMINGS DR SW,30311 & WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311

07:09 AM DOWNS DR SW,30311 & SANDTOWN RD SW,30311

07:10 AM CASCADE AVE SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311
07:14 AM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY

Run ID: TAG. 104

Run Description:

FROM TUSKEGEE ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

02:03 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:03 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY
02:19 PM CASCADE AVE SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311
02:20 PM DOWNS DR SW,30311 & SANDTOWN RD SW,30311

02:21 PM CUMMINGS DR SW,30311 & WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311
02:22 PM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & WILLOWBROOK DR SW,30311
02:22 PM 1844 VENETIAN DR SW,30311

02:22 PM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,30311

02:23 PM CUMMINGS DR SW,30311 & PINEHURST DR SW,30311
02:24 PM PINEHURST DR SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311
02:24 PM CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311
02:25 PM ALBANY DR SW,30311 & POLLARD DR SW,30311

02:26 PM BOULEVARD LORRAINE SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311
02:28 PM 2103 W CEDAR LN SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

02:29 PM CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311
02:30 PM CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA APTS ENT SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6011 BUS: 20-978
Run ID: TAG. 001
Run Description: TO TUSKEGEE ACADEMY
Stop Time Stop Location
06:16 AM METRO BASE
06:55 AM FORT VALLEY DR ,30344 & SHEPHERD CIR SW,30344
06:56 AM FORT VALLEY DR SW, 30311 & TIMOTHY DR SW, 30311
06:58 AM 1869 SHEPHERD CIR SW,30311
06:59 AM ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
07:03 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & TIMOTHY DR SW, 30311
07:03 AM 1870 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (QLS APTS)
07:07 AM 1829 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311( VENETIAN APT)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY
Run ID: TAG. 101
Run Description: FROM TUSKEGEE ACADEMY
Stop Time Stop Location
02:03 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE
02:03 PM METRO BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: TUSKEGEE AIRMEN GLOBAL ACADEMY
02:23 PM 1829 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311( VENETIAN APT)
02:25 PM 1870 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (QLS APTS)
02:29 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & TIMOTHY DR SW, 30311
02:31 PM ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
02:32 PM 1869 SHEPHERD CIR SW,30311
02:33 PM FORT VALLEY DR SW, 30311 & TIMOTHY DR SW, 30311
02:34 PM FORT VALLEY DR ,30344 & SHEPHERD CIR SW,30344

Page



